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You are here: Accommodation > Bed & Breakfasts > 



Cheshire Farmstay B&B's Stay on a Cheshire Farm

Experience farmhouse country hospitality at its best and wake up to quality!


Should you prefer to stay in a cosy self catering country cottage or in top quality, welcoming farmhouse accommodation with superb, traditional locally sourced breakfasts, comfort is guaranteed, as is a warm truly genuine welcome.


Some of the farm stay providers in Cheshire are still working farms, and some even give you the opportunity to participate in the general working of the farm.
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Check Availability

Arrival Date:

Day:
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31


Month:
Jan 
Feb 
Mar 
Apr 
May 
June 
July 
Aug 
Sept 
Oct 
Nov
Dec 


Year:
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034






Nights:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21






Flexible visit date?
	

	None
± 1 day(s)
± 3 day(s)
± 5 day(s)
± 7 day(s)
± 10 day(s)
± 15 day(s)



	

	




Guests in Room/Unit 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10











Add Room




Type:

Farm Stay





Area:

-- Any --
Chester City Centre
Chester Within 10 miles
Chester Within 3 Miles
Congleton
Crewe & Nantwich
Ellesmere Port & Neston
Knutsford & Holmes Chapel
Knutsford Centre & Outskirts
Macclesfield
North Wales
Northwich & Winsford
Prestbury & Alderley Edge
Warrington & Lymm
Wirral






Location





-- Any --
Cheshire
Beyond Cheshire
Chester
Congleton
Crewe And Nantwich
Ellesmere Port And Neston
Halton
Macclesfield
Vale Royal
Warrington
Wales
Flintshire
Wrexham




Within 

20
10
5
2
1


miles
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Check Availability

Arrival Date:
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Apr 
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Flexible visit date?
	

	None
± 1 day(s)
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± 5 day(s)
± 7 day(s)
± 10 day(s)
± 15 day(s)



	

	




Guests in Room/Unit 1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10











Add Room




Type:

-- Any --
B&B's, Guest Houses and Inns
Budget Accommodation
Campsites & Caravan Parks
Farm Stay
Hotels
Near Chester Zoo
Pet Friendly
Self Catering & Holiday Cottages
Serviced Apartments





Area:

-- Any --
Chester City Centre
Chester Within 10 miles
Chester Within 3 Miles
Congleton
Crewe & Nantwich
Ellesmere Port & Neston
Knutsford & Holmes Chapel
Knutsford Centre & Outskirts
Macclesfield
North Wales
Northwich & Winsford
Prestbury & Alderley Edge
Warrington & Lymm
Wirral






Location





-- Any --
Cheshire
Beyond Cheshire
Chester
Congleton
Crewe And Nantwich
Ellesmere Port And Neston
Halton
Macclesfield
Vale Royal
Warrington
Wales
Flintshire
Wrexham




Within 

20
10
5
2
1


miles
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Find the farm for you on this map
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Betley Court Farm - SC

Located on the owners’ working farm in the village of Betley, these two semi-detached, brick built barn conversions offer tasteful and comfortable accommodation close to the Cheshire/Staffordshire border making them the ideal touring base for families and couples who like plenty to see and do.

	1 Jan 202431 Dec 2024
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Bradley Hall Rural Escapes

Luxurious, en-suite glamping pods based in a peaceful location on a working farm in South Cheshire on the Shropshire/Wales borders with unspoilt views of Malpas

	1 Jan 202431 Dec 2024
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Hill House Farm - SC

There are three stunning self-catering properties with wonderful views of rolling countryside.

	1 Jan 202431 Dec 2024
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Manor Farm - B&B

Manor Farm has stunning uninterrupted views to nearby Bickerton hills and the Welsh hills beyond.

	1 Jan 202431 Dec 2024
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Manor Farm Holiday Cottages - SC

Panoramic views of outstanding natural beauty. Manor Farm is unique in that it probably has the most beautiful views of the rolling Cheshire countryside, taking in 4 castles and an iron-age fort.

	1 Jan 000131 Dec 9999
	1 Jan 000131 Dec 9999
	1 Jan 202431 Dec 2024
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Millmoor Farm Cottages - SC

These 6 beautiful cottages are situated in a stunning rural location on a family working farm with totally unspoilt views across open fields. They provide a tranquil haven for an escape whatever the time of the year.

	1 Jan 000131 Dec 9999
	1 Jan 000131 Dec 9999
	1 Jan 202431 Dec 2024
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Overwater Marina

Welcome to Overwater Marina and to our luxurious glamping wagons, perfect for that romantic getaway for 2.

	1 Jan 202431 Dec 2024
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Yew Tree Farm Holiday Cottages

Two holiday cottages, rurally situated on a small farm close to the pretty village of Tattenhall, close to Chester.

	1 Jan 202431 Dec 2024
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